

D1670 2171 2162  
D1670 113  
mcf B)

UNITED  
NATIONS



International Tribunal for the  
Prosecution of Persons  
Responsible for Serious Violations  
of International Humanitarian Law  
Committed in the Territory of  
Former Yugoslavia since 1991

IT/48/Rev. 12

6 November 1995

Original: English

ASSIGNMENT OF TRIAL CHAMBER JUDGES  
FOR THE REVIEW OF INDICTMENTS  
(RULE 28 OF THE RULES OF PROCEDURE AND EVIDENCE)

1995

MAY	Judge Odio Benito and Judge McDonald
JUNE	Judge Stephen and Judge Vohrah
JULY	Judge Jorda and Judge Vohrah
AUGUST	Judge Karibi-Whyte, Judge McDonald and Judge Sidhwa
SEPTEMBER	Judge Odio Benito, Judge Vohrah and Judge Sidhwa
OCTOBER	Judge Odio Benito and Judge Sidhwa
NOVEMBER	Judge Riad and Judge McDonald
DECEMBER	Judge Jorda and Judge Vohrah